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LAND:3:1: THE BACK DRAINAGE

LAND:1:1: 40 FF DRAINAGE EASEMENT.

406 REMODEL 50 10/25/2007

2251 REMODEL 67 11/19/2001

2138 REMODEL 45 07/05/2001

652 ADDN COMM 652 02/26/1996

HX Base Yr

1468 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

3800 04 3,292 87.9840 56.31 185,373 1982 1982 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SHOP NBHD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3164

BAS 964 100 964 27,142

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 28,155

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 33,786

CAN 96 30 29 817

CAN 144 30 43 1,211

CAN 186 30 56 1,577

3,590 3,292 92,686

BAS= W21 S40 E5 S10 CAN= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E16 N50 $BAS= S50
CAN= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 CAN= S6 E31 N6 W31 $ BAS= E31 U41 L15
W16 S41 $ N50 W24$.

BAS

21

40

5

10

16

50

CAN6

16

6

16

BAS50

24

50

24

CAN6

24

6

24

CAN6

31

6

31

BAS

31

43.7

16

41

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,300

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,300

10,600

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 0.00 0.00 23,294.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 104,823

2 9501 C LOW LOT 0 CI 50.00 166.00 8,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.20 4.50 0.90 7,470

3 9501 C LOW LOT 0 CI 158.00 40.00 6,320.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.20 4.50 0.90 5,688


